
Examinations
Re 

Examinations

Calendar 

week
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

3-apr 10-apr 17-apr 24-apr 1-mei 8-mei 15-mei 22-mei 29-mei 5-jun 12-jun 19-jun 26-jun 3-jul

7-apr 14-apr 21-apr 28-apr 5-mei 12-mei 19-mei 26-mei 2-jun 9-jun 16-jun 23-jun 30-jun 8-jul

Deadlines

09.00 - 09.45 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213

10.00 - 10.45  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus

11.00 - 11.45 BT1205

12.00 - 12.45   Workshop Campus

13.00 - 13.45 BT1205 BT1215 BT1205 BT1215

14.00 - 14.45   Lecture Campus Workshop Campus   Lecture Campus Workshop Campus

15.00 - 15.45 BT1205 BT1205 BT1215 BT1205 BT1205 BT1215

16.00 - 16.45   Workshop Campus   Workshop Campus Workshop Campus   Workshop Campus   Workshop Campus Workshop Campus

17.00 - 17.45 BT1205 BT1205 BT1205 BT1205

18.00 - 18.45   Workshop Campus   Workshop Campus   Workshop Campus   Workshop Campus

Deadlines

09.00 - 09.45 BT1205 BT1215 BT1205 BT1205

10.00 - 10.45   Workshop Campus Workshop Campus   Workshop Campus   Workshop Campus

11.00 - 11.45 BT1205 BT1213 BT1215 BT1205 BT1205

12.00 - 12.45   Workshop Campus  Lecture Campus Workshop Campus   Workshop Campus   Workshop Campus

13.00 - 13.45 BT1214 BT1214 BT1214 BT1214 BT1214 BT1214 BT1214 BT1214

14.00 - 14.45  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus

15.00 - 15.45 BT1215 BT1215 BT1215 BT1215 BT1215

16.00 - 16.45  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus

17.00 - 17.45 BT1215 BT1205

18.00 - 18.45  Lecture Campus   Workshop Campus

Deadlines

09.00 - 09.45 BT1208 BT1208 BT1208 BT1208

10.00 - 10.45 Feedback Odd Feedback Even Feedback Odd Feedback Even

11.00 - 11.45 BT1208 BT1208 BT1213 BT1208 BT1208

12.00 - 12.45 Feedback Odd Feedback Even  Lecture Campus Feedback Odd Feedback Even

13.00 - 13.45 BT1208 BT1208 BT1208 BT1208

14.00 - 14.45 Feedback Odd Feedback Even Feedback Odd Feedback Even

15.00 - 15.45 BT1208 BT1208 BT1208 BT1208

16.00 - 16.45 Feedback Odd Feedback Even Feedback Odd Feedback Even

17.00 - 17.45

Deadlines

09.00 - 09.45 BT1213 BT1215

10.00 - 10.45  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus

11.00 - 11.45 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213

12.00 - 12.45  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus  Lecture Campus

13.00 - 13.45 BT1215 BT1215 BT1215 BT1215 BT1215

14.00 - 14.45 Workshop Campus Workshop Campus Workshop Campus Workshop Campus Workshop Campus

15.00 - 15.45 BT1215 BT1215 BT1215 BT1215 BT1215

16.00 - 16.45 Workshop Campus Workshop Campus Workshop Campus Workshop Campus Workshop Campus

17.00 - 17.45

18.00 - 18.45

Deadlines

09.00 - 09.45

10.00 - 10.45

11.00 - 11.45 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213 BT1213

12.00 - 12.45  Workshop online  Lecture Campus  Workshop Online  Workshop Online Lecture Campus  Workshop Online 

13.00 - 13.45 BT1215

14.00 - 14.45 Workshop Campus

15.00 - 15.45 BT1215

16.00 - 16.45 Workshop Campus

17.00 - 17.45

Code Course 

BT1205 Professional Development and Mentoring

BT1213

BT1214 

BT1215 

BT1208

Business Information Management

Operations Management

Quantitative Decision Making

Strategic Business Plan

Liberation Day  

Check the 

examination 

schedule for details

Plenary Lectures/Workshops

Kingsday

Ascension Day 
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IBA Bachelor 1 Block 4, 2022-2023 (Always check MyTimetable for Online Workshop groups and changes in your schedule!)
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Good Friday 

Easter Monday
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Check the 

examination 

schedule for details


